Softball - MS Roster

St. Mary Catholic Middle School

Number
13
18
23
28
10
21
4
1
3
15
17
27
26
14
2
1
9
12
22

Name

Jaylyn Akey
Nadia Alexander
Eliana Brenn
Isabella Dupont
Ana Emenecker
Hailey Kane
Cadence Kohel
Ainslie Liddy
Eluzabeth Mccaule
Olivia Mccauley
Addison Moder
Lucy Norville
Lillian Quella
Lauren Ripley
Adel Schneider
Stella Virlee
Emily Vogel
Audrey Weber
Samantha Weiss

Head Coach: Chad Moder

Assistant Coach: Kelly Beisenstein-Weiss, Adam Weber

Mascot(s): Zephyrs

St. Mary Catholic School Administration

Grade
8
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Superintendent: Daniel McKenna
Principal: Jill Ahles

Athletic Director: Kurt Schodorf
Athletic Director: Matt Schoultz




